You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-11L10C26-M5T1U : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-11L10C26-M5T1U Details PDF
S-11L10C26-M5T1U
Manufacturer Part Number: S-11L10C26-M5T1U
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.6V 0.15A SOT23-5
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-11L10C26-M5T1U
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 2.6V 0.15A SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 3.65V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 2.6V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.19V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-11L10C22-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.2V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C31-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.1V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C21-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.1V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C29-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.9V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C27-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C24-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.4V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C23-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.3V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-11L10C30-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3V 0.15A SOT23-
5
08051AR82CAT2A 18125A333JAT2A AA05A-048L-120D AD8057ARTZ-REEL7 BU18TA2WNVX-TR
C380EX555 CL31A226MOHNNNE CM1205-16CP CS42-10GO1 DDB6U30N08VR
FDMS0308AS FREQCH-2 GRM1555C2A9R9CA01D GRM42-6X5R106K016AL GS-R405S/2
HCPL-M700-500E HSM198SR HY539SG-13 IDT72421L15PF IR15-21C/TR8
IXTQ120N15P KM4164B-12 LM261-CX LT1737CGN#TRPBF MA3X74000L
MAX17024ETD+T MAX5048AAUT#TDG16 MEA1608LD100TA0G MK10DN128VLH5 N25Q064A13ESF40
NE32584C-T1 NT5TU16M16AG-3C P1101UCLRP P87C52SFAA PBSS4120T
RB238NS100FHTL S-93C56D9X SKIIP11NAB066V1 SKKH132-16E(D) SP0505BAHT
SP6138ER SP707CN-L/TR STC03DE220HV STK795-814 TC4427AVOA713
TLE2142AIP US2J-E3/52T WI-B6N-CU XC6213B272GR ZCAT1325-0530A-BK